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BOGGIO PAOLO
MAZZON MARCO
ZAGATO MICHAEL
CANTANNA FABIO
GIANOTTI MATTIA
BUSSETTO ANDREA
NOVARIA FABIO

NURRI CRISTIAN
PESCETTO PAOLO
BRACCO ALFONSO
MOIA GABRIELE
CABODI CLAUDIO
BASTIANELLO MICHELE
FASCIANO PAOLO
CORDERA SIMONE
MIGIARRA FULVIO
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA
ZUCCA POL ROBERTO
PAONESSA MARIO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
DIAFERIO RUGGIERO
PASTA DARIO
SCHIRATTO GIANNI
RIVA LORENZO

CIANO DAVIDE
GALISSE MAURO
VALLERO FABRIZIO
BATTUELLO ALBERTO
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
PICATTO GIANLUCA
BIANCO BRUNO

BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO

BONI FABRIZIO

ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE
MELIS MAURO

TROGLIA DANILO GIOVANNI
GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO
GRISOLANO MARCO

DE LAURI COSTANTINO
DE BIASIO ANDREA
ESPOSITO POTITO

BISON STEFANO

PERRE ROCCO

PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
GIORDANINO MARCO
MABRITTO MATTEO
MINARDI MICHELE
BERTON GIACHETTI STEFANO
LORO GIOVANNI

GAIDO GIUSEPPE
MORELLO LORIS

ROLLE MASSIMO

AGRAVE ANDREA
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GARA ADULTI

ANNO CAT

M25..
M16..
M25..
M40.
M35..
M25..
M25..
M35..
M25..
M40.
M40.
M35..
M25..
M40.
M25..
M50..
M25..
M25..
M35..
M40.
M55..
M45.
M60..
M35..
M40.
M16..
M25..
M50..
M45.
M16..

COD
A140589
TO260
A140575
TO004
A140340
A140541
A140358
A140589
A140509
A140358
A140528
A120370
A140358
A140340
A140589
A140340
A140541
A140476
A140467
A120370
A140541
A140358
A050019
A120688
A140541
TOO015
TO004
AO003
A140358
A140358
A140509
A140541
A140541
A140466
A140476
A140358
A140466
A140587
A140358
A140509
A120682
A140528
A140358
A140589
A140358
A140406
A120682
A140340
TO045
A140589
A140358
A140468
AO003
A140509
A140358

SOCIETA
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

RISULTATO
00.29.54
00.30.30
00.31.15
00.31.34
00.31.50
00.32.11
00.32.41
00.32.49
00.33.03
00.33.20
00.33.21
00.33.28
00.33.34
00.33.57
00.34.17
00.34.17
00.34.20
00.34.20
00.34.26
00.34.28
00.34.30
00.34.54
00.35.00
00.35.02
00.35.04
00.35.12
00.35.21
00.35.27
00.35.30
00.35.36
00.35.42
00.35.50
00.35.54
00.35.57
00.36.02
00.36.06
00.36.20
00.36.34
00.36.36
00.36.41
00.36.45
00.36.46
00.36.48
00.37.01
00.37.05
00.37.05
00.37.10
00.37.21
00.37.24
00.37.28
00.37.39
00.37.39
00.37.41
00.37.44
00.37.46
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56 DONNA ROBERTO 1983 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.37.47
57 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.51
58 ARDUINO ROBERTO 1972 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.37.53
59 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.37.57
60 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.58
61 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.09
62 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.38.12
63 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 M45.49 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 00.38.15
64 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.38.18
65 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M50..54 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.38.24
66 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.29
67 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.42
68 PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO 1976 M40..44  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.38.44
69 RIVA MATTEO 1981 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.55
70 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.39.05
71 MOCCAFIGHE VINCENZO 1970 M45.49 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.39.06
72 LEONINO EZIO 1961 M55..59 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.39.08
73 LEONE ENRICO 1990 M25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.15
74 ANESE LUCA 1971 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.16
75 BOERIO SIMONE 1990 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.20
76 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.39.21
77 FERRARA VINCENZO 1968 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.29
78 SCALARONE GIULIANO 1977 MA40..44 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.39.37
79 BRACHET COTA PIERO 1975 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.41
80 RICCITELLI DARIO 1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.43
81 CONTI CLAUDIO 1971 M45..49 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.39.47
82 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.58
83 BILLIA KATIA 1987 F25..34  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.01
84 VIGNA TON MICHELA 1975 F40..44  A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.40.02
85 DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA 1966 M50..54 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.40.03
86 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.40.08
87 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.20
88 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1979 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.21
89 BORGRA MARCO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.22
90 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.40.29
91 FERRO CLAUDIO 1984 M25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.30
92 VANARIA LUCA STEFANO 1978 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.40.32
93 CORGIAT MECIO FABIO 1981 M35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.51
94 QUACCIA FEDERICA 1993 F25..34  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.59
95 GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.05
96 COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.06
97 NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER 1972 M45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.08
98 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 1966 F50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.41.11
99 BENONE PAOLO FERNANDO 1960 M55.59 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.41.27
100 GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO 1975 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.29
101 DEANDREA DANILO 1967 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.41.38
102 MARCO ALEX 1982 M35..39 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.41.43
103 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.48
104 NEGRO FRER ALBERTO 1980 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.58
105 LORUSSO SIMONE 1996 M16..24 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.41.58
106 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.03
107 SARTORIS LUCA 1973 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.42.06
108 SAIA CLAUDIA 1981 F35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.42.09
109 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.42.22
110 ORLAREJ ROSA 1975 F40..44  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.42.26
111 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.27
112 MURATORE CHRISTIAN 1986 M25..34 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.42.29
113 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.33
114 GARGANO MARIO 1973 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.34
115 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 M45.49 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.42.52
116 RONCHIETTO LAURO MICHELE 1960 M55..59 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.42.52
117 PEPE MARCO 1979 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.42.53
[=] e []
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118 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.55
119 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M50..54 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.42.57
120 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.43.00
121 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F45..49  A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.43.16
122 MINELLONO ALESSIA 1979 F35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.18
123 BELLINO FABRIZIO 1962 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.22
124 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.29
125 SCUCCATO MASSIMO 1987 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.35
126 SEREN GAY ANDREA 1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.39
127 GUIDORIZZI FABIANA 1979 F35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.41
128 FERRO GIOVANNI 1959 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.43.42
129 BURACIUC ELENA ZENOVIA 1982 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.49
130 EVANGELISTA LIVIO 1971 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.43.54
131 LEONARDELLI DANIELE 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.59
132 FOTI BELLIGAMBI DAVIDE PAOLO 1981 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.13
133 MARIOTTI FULVIO 1972 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.14
134 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.44.17
135 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.20
136 SCIACERO ALFREDO 1966 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.44.22
137 CORTONA PAOLA 1977 F40..44 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.44.25
138 MOSCIATTI STEFANO 1969 M45.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.26
139 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M55..59 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.44.37
140 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.44
141 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.48
142 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.11
143 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.45.11
144 STAFA MEGI 1989 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.14
145 ZACCHELLO MARIO 1968 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.19
146 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.23
147 VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO 1951 M65..69 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.45.26
148 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.45.29
149 MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.33
150 COGO MASSIMILIANO 1969 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.49
151 GARELLO ANDREA 1983 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.45.56
152 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.57
153 TURINO PAOLO 1975 M40..44 A140529 UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA 00.46.05
154 BUONINCONTI GIOVANNI 1974 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.46.07
155 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.11
156 REGOLIZZO MARCO 1964 M50..54 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.46.23
157 GAMBA ALDO 1948 M70..74 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.45
158 ORENGIA DAVIDE 1970 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.47.30
159 ALBERTO LUCA 1978 M40..44 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.47.53
160 DEIRO ITALO CARLO 1956 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.48.04
161 CAPPELLI VITTORIO 1976 M40..44 A140576 UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI 00.48.10
162 BOGLINO EZIO 1954 M60..64 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.48.13
163 VACCARONO DAVIDE 1971 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.48.16
164 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.50
165 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.48.59
166 GUERRA SERGIO 1952 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.37
167 ZAVATTERO LOREDANA 1959 F55..59 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.49.46
168 SCALA RENZO 1943 M75+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.50.00
169 FORMIA PAOLO PIERFRANCO 1957 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.50.02
170 BLANCHIETTI RODOLFO 1980 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.02
171 SUSSETTO CRISTINA 1999 F16..24  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.50.12
172 BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M45..49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.50.38
173 BARDINI GIOVANNI 1944 M70..74 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.51.18
174 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.19
175 DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA 1990 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.23
176 SALTO PIER MARIO 1971 M45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.05
177 BARO CRISTIANO 1971 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.52.10
178 KUZHBA VICTORIA 1982 F35..39 Al140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.52.12
179 GOLFETTO STEFANO 1977 M40..44 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.52.36
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180 MARTINETTO RENATO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.54
181 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 F25..34  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.52.56
182 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.16
183 SCAVAZZA GIOVANNI 1948 M70..74 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.53.47
184 GRASSINO PAOLA 1985 F25..34 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.53.54
185 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F60..64  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.54.10
186 DI SARRO STEFANIA 1981 F35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.54.12
187 CLERICI MARIATERESA 1978 F40..44  A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.55.24
188 PRESBITERO BRACCO CHIARA 1974 FA40..44  A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.55.42
189 BAZZUCCO ELENA 1974 FA40..44  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.55.45
190 MASCIA ERNESTO 1950 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.02
191 RODDA PIER LUIGI 1950 M65..69 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.56.32
192 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F55..59  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.35
193 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M70..74 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.57.27
194 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.47
195 VAIRA CRISTINA 1993 F25..34  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.58.38
196 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.01.53
197 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.55
198 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.04
199 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F70..74  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.54
200 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F55..59  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.57
DNF GILLIO ROLANDO 1954 M60..64 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN -

DNF MARSICO GIANLUCA 1976 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO =

DNF VERNA ISIDORO 1960 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO =

Totale atleti: 203

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 46
2 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 20
3 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 20
4 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 19
5 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 16
6 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 13
7 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 8
8 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 7
9 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 6
10 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 5
11 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 5
12 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 4
13 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 4
14 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 3
15 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 3
16 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 3
17 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 3
18 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 3
19 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 3
20 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 2
21 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 1
22 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 1
23 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1
24 A140529 UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA 1
25 A140576 UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI 1
26 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1
27 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
28 TO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 1
29 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
30 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 1

Totale atleti: 203
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